
800 243 4844 
orders@empireindustries.com side beam connector

FIG. 153 

 A 

 C 

 D 

 B 

E

PROJECT INFORMATION APPROVAL STAMP
Project: Notes:
Address:

Contractor:

Engineer:

Date:

Approved             Approved as Noted           Not Approved           

SIZE 
A

B C D E
SCREW

SIZE

WGT 
EACH
(lbs)

MAX 
REC 

LOAD
(lbs)

3/8-16
1/2-13

2-1/8
2-3/4

5/8
3/4

15/16
1-3/16

#12
#14

0.13
0.29

250
480

Materials/Finishes: Plain Carbon Steel (153B) Electro-Galvanized (153G)

Variants: N/A

Service: Designed for mounting to sides of wood beams using figure 59 
drive screws.  Bottom hole is tapped for rod.

Approvals: N/A
Ordering: Specify figure number, finish and rod size.

Notes: N/A


	Checkbox2: Off
	Checkbox5: Off
	Checkbox3: Off
	Checkbox1: Off
	TextField4: 
	TextField3: 
	TextField5: 
	TextField2: 
	Checkbox4: Off
	TextField1: 


