



Materials/Finishes:	Plain Carbon Steel (153B)	Electro-Galvanized (153G)
Variants:	N/A	
Service:	Designed for mounting to sides of wood beams using figure 59 drive screws. Bottom hole is tapped for rod.	
Approvals:	N/A	
Ordering:	Specify figure number, finish and rod size.	
Notes:	N/A	

SIZE A	B	C	D	E SCREW SIZE	WGT EACH (lbs)	MAX REC LOAD (lbs)
3/8-16 1/2-13	2-1/8 2-3/4	5/8 3/4	15/16 1-3/16	#12 #14	0.13 0.29	250 480

PROJECT INFORMATION			APPROVAL STAMP	
Project:			Notes:	
Address:				
Contractor:				
Engineer:				
Date:				
Approved	Approved as Noted	Not Approved		